Blé Tendre

FRANCE
UKRAINE
ARGENTINE
ALLEMAGNE
POLOGNE
RUSSIE
LETTONIE
BRESIL
ESTONIE
ROUMANIE
LITUANIE
CANADA
ESPAGNE
BULGARIE
USA
FINLANDE
SUEDE
HOLLANDE
SERBIE

Mais

ARGENTINE
BRESIL

USA
UKRAINE
ROUMANIE
PEROU
FRANCE
BULGARIE

Blé dur

CANADA
FRANCE
USA
ESPAGNE
POLOGNE
RUSSIE
TURQUIE

Orge

FRANCE
ALLEMAGNE

GRANDE BRETAGNE

UKRAINE
ARGENTINE
ESPAGNE
RUSSIE
BULGARIE
ESTONIE
ROUMANIE
DANEMARK
LITUANIE
POLOGNE
FINLANDE
LITUANIE
SUEDE
Italie
SYRIE

2020
4220973
1730020

907 433

27 050
346 709
121872
361 836
221379

211 205
109 915
31212
61 642

64 526

26173

2843914
1467 311
990 037
73 020
271 245

42 300

1102 900
999 723
38 261

14 200

31650
19 066
1062 047
430 407
134 800
87 326
92 653

47 156
25041
57 565
18 570
36 585
44 142

29 290
33 000

15915
6 589
3007

2021
3459 309
1026 396

805 381
523788
121 689
391 996
94 880
141 365
45 342

40 681
59 649
10 232
33 000
92 649
35 600

28 201

8460
2128 496
1161785

354331
510 668
95 799

5913
1133316
974 058
31 000
81653

4 600

32 085

9920
318 069
12 390
85749
81770
50 258

27 878

8451

12700

38 873

2022 Total général

5275917
3092 164
64 292
878 292
360 304
215711

60 000
268 604
27 053
63 082
119701
31374
63 440

31900

2053 454
941 051
643 840
255217

34 200
171 146

8000

730 449
651 142
31700
19 307
28 300

824 556
418 261
211394

90 300
3200
49 369

25495

4534

22 003

12 956 198
5848 581
1777 106
1429130

828 702
729 579
456 716
422 744
313 946
238 258
213 678
210562
103 248
96 440
92 649
67 500
64 526
28 201
26173
8460

7 025 864
3570147
1988 209
838 906
401 244
171 146
42 300

8 000
5913

2 966 665
2624923
100961
100 960
47 100
32 085
31650
28 986
2204 672
861 058
431943
169 096
142 911
90 300
78 234
74 410
57 565
52516
49 285
44 142
38 873
33 824
33 000
22 003
15915
6589
3007



Tourtaux SOJA
USA
ARGENTINE
UKRAINE
BRESIL
PORTUGAL

Tourtaux TOURNESOL

UKRAINE
ROUMANIE
ARGENTINE
BULGARIE
LETTONIE
ESPAGNE
Pays Bas
Son de Blé
NIGERIA
CONGO
ANGOLA
ARGENTINE
UKRAINE
GUINEE
GABON
COTE D'IVOIRE
ESPAGNE
GHANA
RUSSIE
USA
LETTONIE
Italie
SENEGAL
TURQUIE
Pulpe de Betterave
LETTONIE
EGYPTE
USA
LITUANIE
RUSSIE
UKRAINE
FRANCE
ARGENTINE
DDGS
USA
ARGENTINE
HOLLANDE
Pays Bas
Coque de Soja
ARGENTINE
USA
UKRAINE

Blé Tendre Fourrager

UKRAINE
FRANCE
DANEMARK
BULGARIE
ROUMANIE
Tourtaux COLZA
FRANCE

594 391
385 267
147 730
42 696
13199
5500
316 262
264 447
12 485
39330

376 706
61776
119 976
53 803
55100

18 962
7039
18 705
21779
2844

5421
801

4 000
3500
3000
421 222
182 564
159 546
31 000
38 662

9450

216 525
163 076
40 249
6 600

6 600
149 387
91732
53023
4631
37 114
25264
11 850

84 987
63 403

569 047
341014
221951

6 082

296 625
168 400
72725
42900

6300
6300

250 608
119 350
25 880
40 080

13 200
26 032
10409

3432

8925

3300

208 637
89 257
59521
30003
17 750

12 106

227 171
212791
10530
3850

137 735
87 357
50378

187 335
91 426
27 000
30701
27 208
11 000
77 104
32675

604 854
350 109
254745

272172
54 496
116 339
51 380
30782
13 100

6 075
232 595
62 810
41471
21603
15494
52 756

12 355
6 644

6 000
13 462

200 614
162 948

10350

20122

7194

228 619

181 498
47 121

125 680
84 345
41335

5582

5582

28 260
5195

1768 292
1076 389
624 426
42 696
19 281
5500
885 058
487 342
201 549
133610
30782
19 400
6 300

6 075
859 909
243 936
187 326
115 487
70594
65 956
44 994
29 803
28781
21779
17769
13 462
5421
4101

4 000
3500
3000
830473
434 769
219 067
71354
56 412
20122
12 106
9450
7194
672 315
557 365
97 900
10 450
6 600
412 802
263 434
144 736
4631
230 030
116 690
44 432
30701
27 208
11 000
190 351
101 273



ROUMANIE
ESPAGNE
UKRAINE
ALLEMAGNE
Graine de Soja
USA
BRESIL
ARGENTINE
Gluten de Mais
USA
BULGARIE
ARGENTINE
CROATIE
Graines de Tournesol
ROUMANIE
RUSSIE
BULGARIE
Luzerne
ESPAGNE
FRANCE
AVOINE
ROUMANIE
ESTONIE
LETTONIE
Blé tendre Biscuit
CANADA
CAROUBES
ESPAGNE
Total général

12 284

6 000
3300
87 584
68 528
19 056

61 835
52042

6793
3000
51 260
37 800
9 460
4 000
7 009

7 009

12944

8472

4473

4 600
4 600

36 579
7 850

26 363
17 226

9137
49 252
49 252

16 357
13913
2444
5488

5488

5456
5456

23 065

52991
52991

53 259
39189
14 070

11 651 659 9096 366 10 689 001

71928
7 850

6 000
3300
166 938
138 745
19 056
9137
164 345
140 483
14 070
6793
3000
51 260
37 800
9 460

4 000
23 366
13913
9453
18 432
8472
5488
4473
5456
5456

4 600

4 600
31437 026



